
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
CULTURE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3918
ANSWERED ON:18.12.2012
E- TICKETING BY ASI
Sugavanam Shri E.G.

Will the Minister of CULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Archaeological Survey of India (ASI) has started e-ticketing for entry into some of the important monuments in the country;

(b) if so, the details thereof;

(c) whether the Government/ASI proposes to open extension ticket counters at strategic locations in some of the important cities in the country; and

(d) If so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF CULTURE Smt. CHANDRESH KUMARI KATOCH

(a) No Sir.

(b) Does not arise

(c) No Sir.

(d) Does not arise
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